CG8511
September 15, 2009 – Rev. 0.10(Preliminary)
Data Sheet
Type Description: 3-Channel PC Power Supply
Supervisors
Product Name: CG8511
Reversion: 0.10 (Preliminary)
Reversion Date: September 15, 2009

6
5
Ordering Information
ORDER NUMBER Package Type Packing Top Marking
CG8511DX08-U P-DIP8 ( RoHS ) Tube CG8511DX08
CG8511SX08-U SOP-8 ( RoHS ) Tube CG8511SX08
Typical Application Circuit
GND +12V
FPOB
VDD